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TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2019 - 2020

CHAPTER 606 STUDENT MONIES ALLOCATION COMMITTEE

Classification

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Administrative
Administrative
Faculty

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student

5101
5144
5037

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Mr. Marc Burnett

mburnett@tntech.edu
dwallis@tntech.edu
mjkosa@tntech.edu

basells43@students.tntech.edu
apdorris42@students.tntech.edu
bjhancock42@students.tntech.edu

jlelle42@students.tntech.edu

hiwhite44@students.tntech.edu
ragriffeth42@students.tntech.edu
npwilson42@students.tntech.edu
mrthomas42@students.tntech.edu
nmbuntin42@students.tntech.edu

accurtis43@students.tntech.edu

Permanent
2020
2022

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

10/8/2019



